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City and County of San Francisco
September 16, 2025 Special Recall Election
District Statement of the Vote

District Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Electionwide

Electionwide
Election Day 50,273 1,170 2.33%
Vote by Mail 50,273 20,372 40.52%
Electionwide - Total 50,273 21,542 42.85%

Cumulative
Election Day 0 0 N/A
Vote by Mail 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 N/A
Electionwide - Total 50,273 21,542 42.85%
Election Day 50,273 1,170 2.33%
Vote by Mail 50,273 20,372 40.52%

County Supervisor

SUP DIST 4
Election Day 50,273 1,170 2.33%
Vote by Mail 50,273 20,372 40.52%
SUP DIST 4 - Total 50,273 21,542 42.85%

Cumulative
Election Day 0 0 N/A
Vote by Mail 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 N/A
County Supervisor - Total 50,273 21,542 42.85%
Election Day 50,273 1,170 2.33%
Vote by Mail 50,273 20,372 40.52%

Neighborhood
SUNSET/PARKSIDE

Election Day 50,273 1,170 2.33%
Vote by Mail 50,273 20,372 40.52%

SUNSET/PARKSIDE - Total 50,273 21,542 42.85%
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District

Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total
Neighborhood - Total
Election Day
Vote by Mail

Registered
Voters

0
0
0
50,273
50,273
50,273

Voters Cast

0

0

0
21,542
1,170
20,372

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
42.85%
2.33%
40.52%
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Recall Measure for Member, Board of Supervisors District 4

District
Electionwide
Electionwide
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total
Electionwide - Total
County Supervisor
SUP DIST 4
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 4 - Total
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total
County Supervisor - Total
Neighborhood
SUNSET/PARKSIDE
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUNSET/PARKSIDE - Total
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total

Neighborhood - Total

Registered
Voters

50,273
50,273
50,273

50,273

50,273
50,273
50,273

50,273

50,273
50,273
50,273

50,273

Undervotes

56
58

56
58

56
58

58

Overvotes
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District
Electionwide
Electionwide
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total
Electionwide - Total
County Supervisor
SUP DIST 4
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 4 - Total
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total
County Supervisor - Total
Neighborhood
SUNSET/PARKSIDE
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUNSET/PARKSIDE - Total
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total

Neighborhood - Total

Yes

729
12,745
13,474

13,474

729
12,745
13,474

13,474

729
12,745
13,474

13,474

62.41%
62.74%
62.72%

62.72%

62.41%
62.74%
62.72%

62.72%

62.41%
62.74%
62.72%

62.72%

No

439
7,570
8,009

8,009

439
7,570
8,009

8,009

439
7,570
8,009

8,009

37.59%
37.26%
37.28%

37.28%

37.59%
37.26%
37.28%

37.28%

37.59%
37.26%
37.28%

37.28%
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Total Votes

1,168
20,315
21,483

21,483

1,168
20,315
21,483

21,483

1,168
20,315
21,483

21,483



