Page: 1 of 3 9/25/2025 2:57:17 PM

## City and County of San Francisco September 16, 2025 Special Recall Election District Statement of the Vote

District	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Electionwide			
Electionwide			
Election Day	50,273	1,170	2.33%
Vote by Mail	50,273	20,372	40.52%
Electionwide - Total	50,273	21,542	42.85%
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	N/A
Vote by Mail	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
Electionwide - Total	50,273	21,542	42.85%
Election Day	50,273	1,170	2.33%
Vote by Mail	50,273	20,372	40.52%
<b>County Supervisor</b>			
SUP DIST 4			
Election Day	50,273	1,170	2.33%
Vote by Mail	50,273	20,372	40.52%
SUP DIST 4 - Total	50,273	21,542	42.85%
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	N/A
Vote by Mail	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
County Supervisor - Total	50,273	21,542	42.85%
Election Day	50,273	1,170	2.33%
Vote by Mail	50,273	20,372	40.52%
Neighborhood			
SUNSET/PARKSIDE			
Election Day	50,273	1,170	2.33%
Vote by Mail	50,273	20,372	40.52%
SUNSET/PARKSIDE - Total	50,273	21,542	42.85%

Page: 2 of 3 9/25/2025 2:57:17 PM

District	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	N/A
Vote by Mail	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
Neighborhood - Total	50,273	21,542	42.85%
Election Day	50,273	1,170	2.33%
Vote by Mail	50,273	20,372	40.52%

Page: 3 of 3 9/25/2025 2:57:17 PM

## **Recall Measure for Member, Board of Supervisors District 4**

District	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Electionwide			
Electionwide			
Election Day	50,273	2	0
Vote by Mail	50,273	56	1
Electionwide - Total	50,273	58	1
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Vote by Mail	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	50,273	58	1
County Supervisor			
SUP DIST 4			
Election Day	50,273	2	0
Vote by Mail	50,273	56	1
SUP DIST 4 - Total	50,273	58	1
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Vote by Mail	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County Supervisor - Total	50,273	58	1
Neighborhood			
SUNSET/PARKSIDE			
Election Day	50,273	2	0
Vote by Mail	50,273	56	1
SUNSET/PARKSIDE - Total	50,273	58	1
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Vote by Mail	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Neighborhood - Total	50,273	58	1

District	۲es		O <sub>N</sub>		Total Votes
Electionwide					
Electionwide					
Election Day	729	62.41%	439	37.59%	1,168
Vote by Mail	12,745	62.74%	7,570	37.26%	20,315
Electionwide - Total	13,474	62.72%	8,009	37.28%	21,483
Cumulative					
Election Day	0		0		0
Vote by Mail	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
Electionwide - Total	13,474	62.72%	8,009	37.28%	21,483
County Supervisor					
SUP DIST 4					
Election Day	729	62.41%	439	37.59%	1,168
Vote by Mail	12,745	62.74%	7,570	37.26%	20,315
SUP DIST 4 - Total	13,474	62.72%	8,009	37.28%	21,483
Cumulative					
Election Day	0		0		0
Vote by Mail	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County Supervisor - Total	13,474	62.72%	8,009	37.28%	21,483
Neighborhood					
SUNSET/PARKSIDE					
Election Day	729	62.41%	439	37.59%	1,168
Vote by Mail	12,745	62.74%	7,570	37.26%	20,315
SUNSET/PARKSIDE - Total	13,474	62.72%	8,009	37.28%	21,483
Cumulative					
Election Day	0		0		0
Vote by Mail	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
Neighborhood - Total	13,474	62.72%	8,009	37.28%	21,483